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A-G MONTAGE / INSTALLATION

ANWEISUNG FUR DIE FERNBEDIENUNG (CCT)*:

Einschalten (mit Speicher)

Wenn Sie die Taste gedriickt halten, kdnnen Sie die Helligkeit
erhohen (auf 100%). Driicken Sie die Taste Schritt fir Schritt,
um die Helligkeit zu erhéhen.

Driicken Sie die Taste fiir kaltweiBes Licht. Dricken Sie die
Taste Schritt fiir Schritt, um von warmweiBem auf kaltweiBes
Licht zu wechseln.

Taste gedrickt halten, um die Abdunkelung zu verringern
(auf 10%); Taste Schritt fur Schritt dricken, um die Helligkeit
zu verringern

Driicken Sie die Taste zur Steuerung einer Gruppe unter-
schiedlicher Lampen mit derselben Auswirkung auf das Licht.
Timer — Schaltet nach 30 Sekunden die Lampen aus.
Ausschalten

Nachtlicht (warmweil)

Driicken Sie die Taste fur warmweiBes Licht; driicken Sie die
Taste Schritt fur Schritt fur Wechsel von kaltweiB auf warm-
weiB.

Anderung der Farbtemperatur

(3-schrittig: 3000K-4000K-5000K)
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TECHNISCHE DATEN FERNBEDIENUNG:
Betriebsstrom: 3 V

Batterie: 2 x 1,5V AAA

Reichweite: ca. 4~9 m (Freifeld)

CE Erkldrung: Das Produkt erfillt die EMV-Richtlinie 2004/108/EG, die
RoHS-Richtlinie 2002/95/EG und die Niederspannungsrichtlinie 2006/95/EG.

A-G ASSEMBLY / INSTALLATION

INSTRUCTION FOR REMOTE CONTROL (CCT):

Switch ON (with memory)

When you hold the button, you can increase brightness (to
100%) push the button step by step, for enhancing bright-
ness.

Push the button for a cold white light, push the button step
by step, for change from warm white to cold white.

Hold the button to decrease darkening (to 10%) push the
button step by step, for decreasing brightness.

Push the button for controlling a group of different lamps
with the same effect on light.

Timer - after 30 seconds it will switch off the lights.

Switch OFF

Night light (warm white)

Push the button for a warm white light, push the button step
by step, for change from cold white to warm white.

change the color temperature

(3step: 3000K-4000K-5000K)
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TECHNICAL DATA REMOTE:
Operating voltage: 3V

Battery: 2 x 1.5V AAA

Range: approx. 4~9m (free-field room)

CE declaration: The product meets the EMC directive 2014/30/EU, the
RoHS diirective 2011/65/EU and the low-voltage directive 2014/35/EU.

LFRJ

A-G MONTAGE / INSTALLATION

INSTRUCTIONS POUR LA TELECOMMANDE (CCT)*:

B Allumez (avec mémoire)
Maintenez cette touche pour augmenter la luminosité (jus-
a qu'a 100 %) ; appuyez petit a petit pour effectuer votre
réglage.
Appuyez sur cette touche pour obtenir une lumiére blanche
et froide ; appuyez petit a petit pour passer d'un blanc cha-
leureux a un blanc froid.
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Maintenez cette touche pour réduire la luminosité (jusqu‘a
10 %) ; appuyez petit & petit pour effectuer votre réglage.

Druk op de knop voor een warm wit licht, druk stap voor
stap op de knop om van koud wit naar warm wit te ver-

Eclairage nocturne (blanc chaleureux)

Appuyez sur cette touche pour obtenir une lumiere blanche
et chaleureuse ; appuyez petit a petit pour passer d'un blanc
froid & un blanc chaleureux.

Changez la température de la couleur (en 3 étapes : 3 000
K -4 000K -5 000 K)
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DONNEES TECHNIQUES A DISTANCE :
Tension de fonctionnement : 3V

Batterie : 2 x 1,5V AAA

Portée : environ 4~9 m (chambre anéchoique)

Déclaration CE : Le produit répond a la directive CEM 2014/30/EU, la
directive RoHS 2011/65/EU et la directive basses tensions 2014/35/EU.

A-G MONTAJE / INSTALACION
INSTRUCCIONES PARA EL CONTROL REMOTO (CCT)*:

ENCENDER (con memoria)

Cuando mantiene pulsado el boton, puede aumentar el
brillo (hasta el 100%), presionar el botdn paso a paso para
mejorar el brillo.

Presionar el botén para obtener una luz blanca fria, presi-
onar el botén paso a paso para cambiar de blanco célido
a blanco frio.

Mantener presionado el boton para disminuir el oscureci-
miento (hasta el 10%), presionar el botén paso a paso para
disminuir el brillo.

Presionar el botén para controlar un grupo de diferentes
ldmparas con el mismo efecto sobre la luz.

Temporizador - después de 30 segundos, apagara las luces.

APAGAR

Luz nocturna (blanco céalido)

Presionar el boton para obtener una luz blanca calida, pre-
sionar el botén paso a paso para cambiar de blanco frio a
blanco célido.

cambiar la temperatura del color
(3 niveles: 3000K-4000K-5000K)
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DATOS TECNICOS REMOTOS:
Tension de funcionamiento: 3V
Baterias: 2 x 1.5V AAA

Rango: aprox. 4~9m (habitacién vacia)

Declaracién CE: El producto cumple lo establecido en la directiva de CEM
2014/30/EU, en la directiva RUSP 2011/65/EU y en la directiva sobre baja

tension 2014/35/EU.

A-G MONTAGE / INSTALLATIE
INSTRUCTIES VOOR AFSTANDSBEDIENING (CCT)*:

Knop AAN (met geheugen)

Wanneer u de knop ingedrukt houdt, kunt u de helderheid
(tot 100%) verhogen, druk stap voor stap op de knop om de
helderheid verbeteren.

Appuyez sur cette touche pour contréler un groupe de lam- anderen.

pes différentes en produisant un effet homogéne sur I'éc- m kleurtemperatuur veranderen (3stappen: 3000K-4000K-
lairage. 5000K)

Minuteur - les éclairages s'éteignent au bout de 30 secondes.

Eteignez TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS OP AFSTAND:

Werkspanning: 3V
Batterij: 2 x 1,5V AAA
Bereik: ongeveer 4~9m (in open veld)

CE Erkldrung: Das Produkt erfillt die EMV-Richtlinie 2004/108/EG, die
RoHS-Richtlinie 2002/95/EG und die Niederspannungsrichtlinie 2006/95/EG.

D

A-G MONTAGGIO / INSTALLAZIONE
ISTRUZIONI PER L'USO DEL TELECOMANDO (CCT)*:

Declaragdo CE: O produto cumpre os requisitos dispostos na diretiva de
CEM 2014/30/EU, na diretiva RSP 2011/65/EU e na diretiva sobre baixa

tensdo 2014/35/EU.

A-G MONTAGEM / INSTALAGAO
INSTRUGCOES PARA O CONTROLE REMOTO (CCT)*:

Nar du holder knappen inde, kan du ege lysstyrken (til
100 %), tryk pa knappen trin for tirn for at forbedre lys-
styrken.

Tryk pa knappen for et koldt, hvidt lys, tryk p& knappen trin
for trin for at skifte fra varm hvid til kold hvid.

hold knappen inde for at markleegge (til 10 %), tryk pa
knappen trin for trin for at mindske lysstyrken

Tryk pa knappen for at styre en gruppe af forskellige lamper
med samme effekt pa lyset.

Ligar (com meméria)

Timer — efter 30 sekunder slukker den for lyset.

Mantenha este botao pressionado para aumentar a lumino-
sidade (até 100%). Para regular a luminosidade, pressione o
botéo pouco a pouco.

Pressione este botéo para obter uma luz branca fria. Pressio-
ne o botdo pouco a pouco para passar de um branco quente
para um branco frio.

Mantenha este botao pressionado para reduzir o escureci-
mento (até 10%). Para reduzir a luminosidade, pressione o
botéo pouco a pouco.

Attivazione (con memoria)

Tenendo premuto il pulsante, & possibile aumentare la lumi-
nosita (fino a 100%). Selezionare il pulsante progressivamen-
te per migliorare la luminosita.

Selezionare il pulsante per ottenere una luce bianca fredda.
Selezionando il pulsante progressivamente per passare dalla
luce bianca calda a quella fredda.

Tenere premuto il pulsante per ridurre I'oscurita (al 10%). Pre-
mere il pulsante progressivamente per ridurre la luminosita.
Selezionare il pulsante per gestire un gruppo di lampade di-
verse con lo stesso effetto sulla luce.

Timer: dopo 30 secondi spegne tutte le luci.

Disattivazione

Luce notturna (bianco caldo)

selezionare il pulsante per ottenere una luce bianca calda.
Selezionando il pulsante progressivamente per passare dalla
luce bianca fredda a quella calda.

Modifica della temperatura del colore

(3 fasi: 3000 K - 4000 K - 5000 K)
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DATI TECNICI REMOTI:

Tensione di funzionamento: 3 V

Batteria: 2 x 1,5V AAA

Intervallo: 4 ~ 9 m circa (ambiente a campo libero)

Dichiarazione CE: il prodotto soddisfa la direttiva CEM 2014/30/EU, la direttiva
RoHS 2011/65/EU e la direttiva in materia di bassa tensione 2014/35/EU.

A-G MONTAGEM / INSTALACAO
INSTRUCOES PARA O COMANDO A DISTANCIA (CCT)*:

Pressione este botao para controlar um grupo de diferentes
lampadas e obter um efeito de iluminacdo homogénea.
Temporizador — Apaga as luzes ao fim de 30 segundos.
Desligar

Luz noturna (branco quente)

Pressione este botao para obter uma luz branca quente. Pres-
sione o botao pouco a pouco para passar de um branco frio
para um branco quente.

Mudar a temperatura da cor

(3 niveis: 3000K-4000K-5000K)
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DADOS TECNICOS DO CONTROLE REMOTO:
TTensao de operacao: 3V

Bateria: 2 x 1.5V AAA

Alcance: aprox.: 4~9m (ambiente de campo livre)

CE Erkldrung: Das Produkt erfillt die EMV-Richtlinie 2004/108/EG, die
RoHS-Richtlinie 2002/95/EG und die Niederspannungsrichtlinie 2006/95/EG.

A-G KOKOAMINEN/ASENNUS

KAUKO-OHJAIMEN KAYTTOOHJEET (CCT)*:

Kaynnistys (jossa muisti)

Voit lisata kirkkaustehokkuutta (maks. 100 %)

nappia askel askeleelta painaen.

Nappia painaen saat kylméavalkoisen valon ja askelittain pai-
naen valo muuttuu lampimasta kylmavalkoiseen valoon.
Véhennat (maks. 10 %) pimennysta pitamalla nappia painet-
tuna ja vahennat valokirkkautta sita askelittain painamalla.
Nappia painaen voit yhteensovittaa erilaisten

lamppujen ryhmén valotehoa.

Ligar (com meméria)

Mantenha este botao pressionado para aumentar a lumino-
sidade (até 100%). Para regular a luminosidade, pressione o
botao pouco a pouco.

Ajastin - 30 sekunnin jalkeen se kytkee valot
pois paalta.

Sammutuskytkin

Yévalo (Iamminvalkoinen)

Pressione este botao para obter uma luz branca fria. Pressio-
ne o botdo pouco a pouco para passar de um branco quente
para um branco frio.

Mantenha este botao pressionado para reduzir o escureci-
mento (até 10%). Para reduzir a luminosidade, pressione o
botao pouco a pouco.

Nappia painaen saat lamminvalkoisen
valon ja askelittain painaen

valo muuttuu kylmasta lamminvalkoiseen
valoon.

Valolampatilaa voi muuttaa

(3 askelta: 3000K-4000K-5000K)

5 0 oo ooDos

Pressione este botao para controlar um grupo de luzes dife-
rentes e obter um efeito de iluminacdo homogéneo.
Temporizador — Apaga as luzes ao fim de 30 segundos.
Desligar

Druk op de knop voor een koud wit licht, druk stap voor
stap op de knop voor een verandering van warm wit naar
koud wit.

Houd de knop ingedrukt om het verduisteren (tot 10%) te
verminderen, druk stap voor stap op de knop om de helder-
heid te verminderen.

Luz noturna (branco quente)

Pressione este botao para obter uma luz branca quente. Pres-
sione 0 botao pouco a pouco para passar de um branco frio
para um branco guente.

Mudar a temperatura da cor

(3 niveis: 3000K-4000K-5000K)
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Druk op de knop om een groep andere lampen te bedienen
met hetzelfde effect op licht.

Timer - na 30 seconden worden de lichten uitgeschakeld.

Schakelaar UIT
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Nachtlicht (warm wit)

DADOS TECNICOS DO CONTROLO A DISTANCIA:
Tensao de servico: 3V

Bateria: 2 x 1.5V AAA

Alcance: aprox.: 4~9m (ambiente de campo livre)

KAUKO-OHJATUT TEKNISET TIEDOT:
Kayttojannite: 3V

Paristot: 2 x 1.5V AAA

Ulottuvuus: Noin 4~9 m (avara huone)

CE merkinté: Tuote tayttad EMV-direktiivin 2014/30/EU, RoHS-direktiivin
2011/65/EU seka alijénnitedirektiivin 2014/35/EU asetukset.

A-G MONTAGE / INSTALLATION

INSTRUKTION TIL FJERNBETJENING (CCT)*:
D TAND (med hukommelse)

SLUK

Natbelysning (varm hvid)

tryk pa knappen for et varmt, hvidt lys, tryk pa knappen trin
for trin for at skifte fra kold hvid til varm hvid

skift farvetemperatur (3 trin: 3000K-4000K-5000K)

CoOS0E 0@ ®

TEKNISKE DATA:

Driftsspaending: 3 V

Batteri: 2 x 1,5V AAA

Raekkevidde: ca. 4~9 m (uden forhindringer)

CE-maerkning: Produktet opfylder alle krav iht. EMC-direktivet 2014/30/EU,
RoHS-direktivet 2011/65/EU og lavspaendingsdirektivet 2014/35/EU.

A-G MONTERING / INSTALLATION

INSTRUKTION FOR FJARRKONTROLL (CCT)*:

Sla PA (med minne)

Nér du haller knappen, kan du ¢ka ljusstyrkan (till 100%)
tryck pa knappen steq for steg for att forbattra ljusstyrkan.
Tryck pa knappen for ett kallt vitt ljus, tryck pa knappen steg
for steg, for byte fran varm vit till kall vit.

Hall knappen intryckt for att minska morkningen (till 10 %)
tryck pa knappen steg for steg fér att minska ljusstyrkan
Tryck pa knappen for att styra en grupp olika lampor med
samma ljuseffekt.

Timer - efter 30 sekunder slacks lamporna.

Stanga AV

Nattlampa (varmvit)

Tryck pa knappen for ett varmvitt ljus, tryck pa knappen steg
for steg, for byte fran kallvit till varmuvit.

Andra fargtemperaturen (3 steg: 3000K-4000K-5000K)
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TEKNISKA DATA:

Driftsstrom: 3V

Batteri: 2 x 1.5V AAA

Omrade: ca. 4~9m (friluftsrum)

CE deklaration: Produkten éverensstdmmer med EMV-direktivet 2014/30/
EU, RoHS-direktivet 2011/65/EU och lagspdnningsdirektivet 2014/35/EU.

LNO

A-G MONTERING / INSTALLASJON

ANVISNINGER FOR FJERNKONTROLL (CCT)*:

Sl& PA (med minne)

Hvis du holder knappen inne, kan du gke lysstyrken (opptil
100 %), trykk pa knappen trinn for trinn for & gke lysstyrken.
Trykk pa knappen for et kjelig hvitt lys, trykk pa knappen
trinn for trinn for & endre fra varmt hvitt til kjglig hvitt lys.
Hold knappen inne for a redusere markningen (opptil 10 %),
trykk p& knappen trinn for trinn for & redusere lysstyrken.
Trykk pa knappen for & betjene en gruppe ulike lamper med
samme lyseffekt.

Tidsur - etter 30 sekunder slas lyset av.

Sla AV

Nattlys (varmt hvitt)

Trykk pé& knappen for et varmt hvitt lys, trykk pa knappen
trinn for trinn for 4 endre fra kjglig hvitt til varmt hvitt lys.
Endre fargetemperaturen (tre trinn; 3000 K-4000 K-5000 K)
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TEKNISKE DATA:
Driftsstrem: 3 V

Batteri: 2 x 1.5V AAA
Rekkevidde: Omtrent 4~9 m (rom uten hindringer)

CE erkleering: Produktet oppfyller EMC-direktiv 2014/30/EU, RoHS-direktiv
2011/65/EU og lavspenningsdirektiv 2014/35/EU.

A-G FESTING / UPPSETNING
LEIDBEININGAR FYRIR FJARSTYRINGU (CCT)*:

KVEIKT (med minni)

Ef pu heldur inni hnappinum getur pu aukid birtuna (um allt
ad 100%) yttu smam saman & hnappinn til ad auka birtuna.
Yttu & hnappinn til ad fa kalt hvitt [jés, yttu & hnappinn smam
saman til ad breyta ar hlyju hvitu liési yfir i kalt hvitt ljés.

haltu hnappinum inni til ad minnka dimmingu (allt ad 10%)
yttu smam saman & hnappinn til ad minnka birtuna

Yttu & hnappinn til ad stjérna hépi mismunandi ljésa med
sému ljosahrifum.

Timastillir - eftir 30 sekdndur slekkur hann & ljosunum.

SLOKKT
Naeturljos ( hlytt hvitt ljés )

yttu & hnappinn fyrir hlytt hvitt ljés, yttu smam saman &
hnappinn til ad breyta dr kdldu hvitu ljési yfir i hlytt hvitt ljos
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breyttu litahitastiginu (3 skref: 3000K-4000K-5000K)

TAKNILEGAR UPPLYSINGAR:
Notkunarstraumur: 3V

Rafhlada: 2 x 1.5V AAA

Draegi: um 4~9m (rymi an hindrana)

CE Yfirlysing: Varan uppfyllir tilskipunina um rafsegulsvissamhaefi
2014/30/EU, tilskipunina um takmarkanir & haettulegum efnum 2011/65/
EU og lagspennutilskipunina 2014/35/EU.

A-G MONTAVIMAS / |RENGIMAS
NUOTOLINIO VALDIKLIO INSTRUKCIA (CCT)*:

JUNGTI (su atmintimi)

Laikydami paspaude mygtuka galite padidinti ryskuma (iki
100 %), o mygtuka spaudinédami ryskuma padidinsite pa-
laipsniui.

Laikydami paspaude mygtuka nustatysite 3altg balt viesa, o
mygtuka spaudinédami — vietoje 3iltos baltos Sviesos palaips-
niui nustatysite 3altg baltg Sviesa.

Paspauskite mygtuka ir laikykite, norédami sumazinti uztem-
dyma (iki 10 %). Norédami sumazinti ryskuma palaipsniui,
mygtuka spaudinékite.

Paspaude mygtuka galésite patikrinti jvairiy lempu€iy, turinéiy,
tokj pat poveikj Sviesai, grupes.

Laikmatis po 30 sekundziy isjungia visas lemputes.

ISJUNGTI
Naktiné 3viesa (3ilta balta)

Paspauskite mygtuka ir laikykite, norédami jjungti Silta baltg
Sviesa. Norédami vietoje 3altos baltos Sviesos nustatyti Siltg
balta Sviesa, mygtuka spaudinékite.

Spalvos temperatiros keitimas (3 Zingsniai: 3000-4000—
5000 K)
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TECHNINIAI DUOMENYS:

Darbiné srové: 3V

Baterija: 2 vnt. po 1,5V AAA
Diapazonas: apyt. 4-9 m (laisvoje erdvéje)

CE deklaracija: gaminys atitinka EMS direktyvos 2014/30/EU, ,, RoHS" direk-
tyvos 2011/65/EU ir Zemosios jtampos direktyvos 2014/35/EU reikalavimus.

A-G PAIGALDUS
KAUGJUHTIMISPULDI (CCT)* JUHEND:

1]

Sisseltlitamine (maluga)

Nuppu all hoides saate eredust suurendada (100%-ni); nup-
pu katkendlikult vajutades saate eredust parandada.

Kulma valge valguse seadistamiseks vajutage nuppu, soojalt
valgelt valguselt kilmale valgele valgusele lulitumiseks vaju-
tage nuppu katkendlikult.

Héamaruse vahendamiseks (10%-ni) hoidke nuppu all; eredu-
se vahendamiseks vajutage nuppu katkendlikult

Nupu vajutamisega saate juhtida tihtemoodi mitmest lambist
koosnevat riihma.

Taimer — ltilitab tuled 30 sekundi parast vélja.

Valjaltlitamine

Oovalgus (soe valge)

Sooja valge valguse seadistamiseks vajutage nuppu, kilmalt
valgelt valguselt soojale valgele valgusele lulitumiseks vajuta-
ge nuppu katkendlikult

Varvitemperatuuri muutmine (3 astet: 3000 K — 4000 K —
5000 K)
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TEHNILISED ANDMED:

Too6vool: 3V

Aku: 2 x 1,5V AAA

Tooulatus: umbes 4~9 m (vaba ruum)

CE vastavusdeklaratsioon: Toode vastab elektromagnetilise Ghilduvuse
direktiivile 2014/30/EU, RoHS-direktiivile 2011/65/EU ja madalpingedirek-
tiivile 2014/35/EU.

A-G MONTAZA / INSTALESANA

TALVADIBAS PULTS (CCT)* LIETOSANAS INSTRUKCIJA:

leslégsana (ar atminu)

Turot pogu nospiestu, iespgjams palielinat spilgtumu (fidz

100%). Spiediet pogu, lai pakapeniski palielinatu gaismas

spilgtumu.

Lai iegdtu auksti baltu gaismu, spiediet pogu. Lai parietu no

silti baltas gaismas uz auksti baltu gaismu, vairakkart spiediet

pogu.

Turiet pogu nospiestu, lai samazinatu aptumsojumu (Iidz

10%). Lai samazinatu gaismas spilgtumu, vairakkart spiediet

pogu.

Spiediet pogu, lai regulétu dazada veida lampu ar vienadu
gaismas efektu darbibu.

Taimeris — gaismas izslégsies péc 30 sekundem.

Izslégsana

Nakts gaisma ( silti balta )

Lai iegdtu silti baltu gaismu, nospiediet pogu. Lai parietu no

auksti baltas gaismas uz silti baltu gaismu, vairakkart spiediet

pogu.

Mainiet krasas temperatiru (3 solos: 3000K-4000K-5000K)
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TEHNISKIE DATI:

Darba strava: 3 volti

Baterijas: 2 x 1,5 volti AAA
Diapazons: apm. 4~9m (briva telpa)

CE deklaracija: Produkts atbilst EMS Direktivai 2014/30/EU, RoHS Direktivai

2011/65/EU un Zemspriequma Direktivai 2014/35/EU.
A-G MONTAZ / INSTALACJA

INSTRUKCJA OBSEUGI ZDALNEGO STEROWANIA (CCT)*:

Wt czenie (z pami ci )

Przytrzymanie naci ni tego przycisku umo liwia zwi kszenie
jasno ci (do 100%). Krotkie naciskanie przycisku umo liwia
stopniowe zwi kszanie jasno ci.

Przytrzymanie naci ni tego przycisku przet cza na biate zimne
wiatfo. Krétkie naciskanie przycisku umo liwia stopniow
zmian z cieptego na zimne biate wiatto.

Przytrzymanie naci ni tego przycisku powoduje zmniejszenie
zaciemnienia (do 10%). Krétkie naciskanie przycisku umo li-
wia stopniowe zmniejszanie jasno ci.

Naci ni cie przycisku umo liwia sterowanie grupy r6 nych
lamp z tym samym wptywem na wiatto.

Timer - Wyt cza lampy po 30 sekundach.

Wyt czenie

O wietlenie nocne (biate ciepte)

Przytrzymanie naci ni tego przycisku przet cza na biate ciepte
wiatfo. Krétkie naciskanie przycisku umo liwia stopniow
zmian z zimnego na ciepte biate wiatto.

Zmiana temperatury barwnej

(3-stopniowa: 3000K-4000K-5000K)

5op0o 0 O OB

DANE TECHNICZNE ZDALNEGO STEROWANIA:
Napi cie robocze: 3V

Bateria: 2 x 1,5V AAA

Zasi g: ok. 4~9 m (w otwartej przestrzeni)

Deklaracja CE: Produkt spefnia wymagania dyrektywy w sprawie kompa-
tybilnosci elektromagnetycznej (EMC) 2014/30/EU, dyrektywy w sprawie
ograniczenia stosowania niektorych niebezpiecznych substangji w sprzecie
elektrycznym i elektronicznym (RoHS) 2011/65/EU i dyrektywy niskonapig-

ciowej 2014/35/EU..

A-G MONTAZ / INSTALACE

POKYNY PRO DALKOVE OVLADANI (CCT)*:

ZAP / Switch ON (s paméti)

Pokud tlagitko pfidrzite, mizete zvysit jas (na 100%), pro
postupné zvysovani jasu tlacitko vzdy jednou stisknéte.
Stisknéte toto tlacitko pro studené bilé svétlo, pro postupny
prechod od teplé bilé do studené bilé stisknéte tlacitko vzdy
jednou.

pridrzte toto tlacitko pro stmivani (na 10%), pro postupné
snizovani jasu tlacitko vzdy jednou stisknéte

Stisknéte toto tlacitko pro ovladani skupiny riznych své-
telnych zdrojl se stejnym Géinkem na svétlo.

Casovac/Timer - po 30 sekundéach budou svétla vypnuta.
VYP / Switch OFF

5000 0 OB

j Nogni svétlo (teplé bilé)

g stisknéte toto tlacitko pro teplé bilé svétlo, pro postupny

prechod od studené bilé do teplé bilé stisknéte tlacitko vzdy

jednou
zména teploty chromatiénosti (3 kroky: 3000K-4000K-
5000K)

TECHNICKE UDAJE:

Provozni proud: 3V

Baterie: 2 x 1,5V AAA

Dosah: cca 4~9m (volny prostor)

Prohlaseni CE: Viyrobek spliiuje poZadavky smérnice EMV (smérnice o elek-
tromagnetické kompatibilité) 2014/30/EU, smérnice RoHS 2011/65/EU a
smérnice o nizkém napéti 2014/35/EU

A-G MONTAZ / INSTALACIA
POKYNY PRO DALKOVE OVLADANI (CCT)*:

CE-izjava: Izdelek izpolnjuje zahteve Direktive za elektromagnetno zdruzl-
jivost 2014/30/EU, Direktive RoHS 2011/65/EU ter Direktive o nizki nape-

tosti 2014/35/EU.

A-G MONTAZA / INSTALACIJA

UPUTE ZA DALJINSKO UPRAVLJANJE (CCT)*:

Ukljucivanje (s pohranom)

Ako tipku drzite pritisnutu, mozete povecati svjetlinu (do
100%, tipku pritiskajte korak po korak, kako biste povecali
svjetlinu.

Za hladno bijelo svjetlo pritisnite tipku, tipku pritiskajte korak
po korak, kako biste sa toplo bijelog presli na hladno bijelo.
Tipku drzite pritisnutu, kako biste smanjili zatamnjivanje (do
10%), tipku pritiskajte korak po korak, kako biste smanjili
svjetlinu

Pritisnite tipku, kako biste upravljali grupom razli¢itih lampi-
ca s istim efektom na svjetlo.

Tajmer- svjetlo se gasi nakon 30 sekundi.

ZAP / Switch ON (s paméti)

Iskljucivanje

Pokud tlacitko pridrzite, mizete zvysit jas (na 100%), pro
postupné zvySovani jasu tladitko vzdy jednou stisknéte.

Stisknéte toto tlacitko pro studené bilé svétlo, pro postupny
piechod od teplé bilé do studené bilé stisknéte tlacitko vzdy
jednou.

pridrzte toto tlagitko pro stmivani (na 10%), pro postupné
snizovani jasu tlacitko vzdy jednou stisknéte

Stisknéte toto tlacitko pro ovladani skupiny riznych svételnych
zdroju se stejnym uéinkem na svétlo.

Casovad/Timer - po 30 sekundach budou svétla vypnuta.

VYP / Switch OFF

Nocni svétlo (teplé bilé)

stisknéte toto tlacitko pro teplé bilé svétlo, pro postupny
prechod od studené bilé do teplé bilé stisknéte tlacitko vzdy
jednou

zména teploty chromatiénosti (3 kroky: 3000K-4000K-
5000K)
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TECHNICKE UDAJE:

Provozni proud: 3V

Baterie: 2 x 1,5V AAA

Dosah: cca 4~9m (volny prostor)

Vyhlésenie CE: Produkt splia smernicu EMK 2014/30/EU, smernicu RoHS
2011/65/EU a smernicu o nizkom napéti 2014/35/EU.

A-G SZERELES / TELEPITES
HASZNALATI UTMUTATO A TAVIRANYITOHOZ (CCT)*:

Bekapcsolas (memoriaval)

Nocno svjetlo (toplo bijelo)

Za toplo bijelo svjetlo pritisnite tipku, tipku pritiskajte korak
po korak kako biste sa hladno bijelog presli na toplo bijelo.
Promjenite temperaturu boje (3 koraka: 3000K-4000K-
5000K)

50000 00 OB

TEHNICKI PODACI:

Radna struja: 3V

Baterija: 2 x 1.5V AAA

Domet: otprilike 4~9m (slobodnog polja u prostoru)

CE deklaracija: Proizvod ispunjava Direktivu o elektromagnetskoj pod-
nosljivosti (EMV) 2014/30/EU, Direktivu o ogranitenju koristenja odredenih
opasnih tvari (RoHS) 2011/65/EU i Direktivu o niskom naponu 2014/35/EU.

LBAXRS ]

A-G MONTAZA / INSTALACLJA

UPUTSTVO ZA DALJINSKO UPRAVLJANJE*:

Ukljuivanje (s memorisanjem)

Ako taster drzite pritisnut, moZete povecati jacinu svetla
(do 100%, taster pritiskajte korak po korak, kako biste po-
vecali jaCinu svetla.

Za hladno belo svetlo pritisnite taster, taster pritiskajte ko-
rak po korak, kako biste sa toplo belog presli na hladno
belo.

Taster drzite pritisnut, kako biste smanjili zatamnjivanje (do
10%), taster pritiskajte korak po korak, kako biste smanjili
jacinu svetla.

Pritisnite taster, kako biste upravljali grupom razlic¢itih lam-
pica sa istim efektom na svetlo.

Tajmer- svetlo se gasi posle 30 sekundi.

HatucHete GyToHa 3a cTyaeHa 6sna CBETNNHA, HATUCHETE
ByTOHa CTbIKa MO CTHIKA, 32 Aa NPEMUHETE OT ToNbI 6sn
KbM CTyAeH 6an.

[Lexnapayus  CE: [akHbiti  npodykm f Aur
06 ] 2014/30/EU, [ 06 02p:
[ u

ucnonb3ogaHus X 8PEOHbIX

HatucHete GyToHa 3a ynpaBrneHue Ha rpyna oT pasnuyHu
namnu cbe Chbluyusi edekT BbpXy CBETNNHAT

HatucHete GyToHa 3a ynpaBneHue Ha rpyna oT pasnuyHu
JaMnu CbC CbLUMS edekT BbpXY CBETNMHATA.

Tavimep - cnea 30 CeKyHAW LLe U3KMIoYN CBETINHUTE.
Wakniousam

HowwHa cBetnuHa (Tonbn 65)

HatucHete GyToHa 3a Tonna 6sna cBeTnuHa, HaTUCHeTe
6yToHa CTbMKa MO CTbMKa, 3@ NPOMsIHa OT CTyAeHo 650
A0 Tonno 6sno

npomMsiHa Ha LiBeTHaTa Temnepartypa

(3 cTenenu: 3000K-4000K-5000K)

5 0DI00 @

P
2011/65/EU u ur no C

A-G MOHTAX / BCTAHOBJTEHHA

IHCTPYKLIA O NYNBTA ANCTAHLIMHOIO KEPYBAHHA (CCT)*:
[ YsimkHerins (3 Garapeiikamy)

B YTpUMYIOUM KHOMKY HATUCHYTOIO, MOXHA 36iMblUMTA SACKPaBICTb (A0
100%). LL|o6 36inblunTy ickpaBiCTb, HATMCKAIATE KHOMKY MOKPOKOBO.
"HaTuCHITb KHOMKYy [ANs YBIMKHEHHS XomnofHoro 6inoro cBitna.

B o6 nepeitt Big Tennoro 6Gimoro fo xomogHoro 6inoro caitna,

__ HaTvCKaifTe KHOMKY MOKPOKOBO."
n LLl06 3meHLMTY 3aTeMHEHHS (Ha 10%), YTPUMYITE KHOMKY HATUCHYTOH.

CE  [eknapayus: npodykmbm  udnbnHsea  [upekmusa  2004/108/EO  omHocHo
¥ Aur 2002/95/EO omHocHo o2p:

3a Ha onacHu u i 200695[E0 3a Hucko

HanpexeHue.

(GR

A-G YNAPMOAOIHZH/ErKATAZTAZH
OAHTFIEZ T'lA TO THAEXEIPIZTHPIO (CCT)*:

Evepyorroinan (pviun)

Migdovrag autd To TAAKTPO UTTOPEITE VO AUEATETE TN GWTEIVOTNTA (OTO
100%). MiEaTe 10 TAAKTPO OTABIOKA YIa VO AUEATETE TN QWTEIVOTNTA.
Méate 10 TAAKTPO yia To Wuxpd Aeukd Qwg. Miéate 10 TARKTPO
oTadiakd yia va aAdeTe 1o QwTIoo amd Bepud Aeukd o€ Wuxpod
Aeuko.

AiampAcTe T0 TTAAKTPO TTIETPEVO VIO VO PEIWOETE T CUCKOTION (OTO
10%). MiéaTe 10 TAAKTPO OTABIAKA Y1 VO UEIWTETE TN QWTEIVOTATAL.

11|06 3MeHLWNTH ACKPaBICTb, HATMCKAINTE KHOMKY NOKPOKOBO.
B HaTuCHITb KHOMKY ANS ynpaBriHHA rpynoto PisHMX namn, oaHakoBo
3MIHIOI04M CBITNO.
_ﬂ Taitmep: BuMuKae namnv Yepes 30 cekyHa.
N 7 B
nepexogy Bif xonoaHoro 6inoro 4o Tennoro Ginoro caita HaTUckaiTe
m (3 kpokw: 3000K-4000K-5000K)"
Batapeitku: 2 x 1,5 B AAA

ﬂ Hiynmk (tenne 6ine caitno)

KHOMKY MOKPOKOBO.
TEXHIYHI XAPAKTEPVCTUKI MPUCTPOI IMCTAHLIMHOrO KEPYBAHHS:
Pagiyc gii: npuén. 4~9 m (Ha BigkpUTOMY NpOCTOpI)

HaTucHiTb KHOMKy Ans yBIMKHEHHs Tennoro 6inoro csitna; Ans
3MiHa Temnepatypu caitna
Po6ounit ctpym: 3 B

Méote 10 MAAKTPO yia Tn dlayeipion piag opadag SIaQOPETIKWY.
QWTIOTIKWY, e TNV idIa emidpaacn aTo QTIgU.
XpovodiakomTng — Atevepyotrolei T Adpra peté ammd 30 deuTepOAeTTTaL.
Amevepyotoinan

NuxTepIvog QwTiopdg (Beppd Acuko)

MéaTe 10 TAAKTPO yia 10 Bepp6 AeUKS Qwg. MiEaTe To TARKTPO OTAIAKA
yia va aAGEETE To QuTIoNS ammd Wuypd Aeukd o€ Beppd Aeukd.
AMayr g Beppokpaaiag xpwuarog

(3 Babpideg: 3000K-4000K-5000K)

500000 B B8

il ia €C: [aHuti eupit eic 8umozam wodo

cymicHocmi 2014/30/EU, [ npo « OesKUX  LLKI
PeyosuH 8 ] y ma i 2011/65EU | Lupexmusu npo
npUCMpOi HU3bko2o cmpymy 2014/35/EU.
AG %% [ %k

E AU (CCT)*:

TeXVIKG XOPOKTNPIOTIKA TNAEXEIPIOTNPIOU:
Taon Aermoupyiag: 3 V

Mmarapia : 2 prarapieg 1,5 V 10mmou AAA

EUpog: mep. 4~9 m (eAeUBepo Tedio)

ArAwon CE: To mpoiév mAnpoi mv odnyia HMZ 2014/30/EU, mv odnyia [EO 2011/65/EU, kai
mv odnyia mepi xanArig 1dang 2014/35/EU.

A-G MONTAJ / KURULUM

I (FFEEH
WEER, THERE (£100%) . Z4%E%, HEx

NTRERER, EEEE, TARERAAEERY

HEEE, THEEE (Z10%) ; 58, ARRE.
BT ERE, URERRERTFRTA,

1B B 3000 5 XIT.
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BT (REE)

BHTRAEHE, 25, 2HLGEARAENT

5 00SEO0 0 O

tartsa nyomva a gombot a sotétség enyhitéséhez (10%-
ig) nyomkodja a gombot fokozatosan a vildgossag csok-
kentéséhez.

Nyomja meg a gombot egy csoport egyforman vilagité lam-
pa ellenérzéséhez.

1d6zitd - 30 masodperc elteltével kikapcsol a lampa

Kikapcsolas

Ejszakai vilagitas (meleg fény)

nyomja meg a gombot meleg fehér fényhez, nyomkodja
fokozatosan a gombot hideg fehérrél meleg fehérre torténd
véltashoz

COOOE 0 O OB

a szinhdmérséklet valtasa (3 1épés: 3000K-4000K-5000K)

MUSZAKI ADATOK:

Uzemi fesziltség: 3V

Elemek: 2 x 1.5V AAA

Tartomany kb. 4~9m (hangszigetelt helyiség)

CE-jelélés: A termék megfelel az elektromagneses sszeférhettségrol szolo

2014/30/EU irdnyely, a 2011/65/EU RoHS-irényelvek, és az alacsony fes-
2zUiltségrol szol6 2014/35/EU irényelvek kévetelményeinek.

A-G MONTAZA / NAMESTITEV
NAVODILA ZA DALJINSKI UPRAVLJALNIK (CCT)*:

Stikalo za vklop (s spominom)

Drzite pritisnjen gumb, da povecate svetlost (do 100 %), ali
pa pritiskajte gumb za postopno poveéanie svetlosti.

Pritisnite gumb za hladno belo svetlobo, ali pa pritiskajte
gumb postopoma za spremembo s tople bele v hladne bele
svetlobe.

Ce drzite pritisnjen gumb, povecate svetlost (do 100 %), za
postopno povecanie svetlosti pa pritiskajte gumb.

Pritisnite gumb za upravljanje skupine razliénih lui z enakim
svetlobnim uginkom.

Casovnik — po 30 sekundah bo izklopil lugi.

Stikalo za izklop

Noéna lu¢ (topla bela svetloba)

Pritisnite gumb za toplo belo svetlobo, ali pa pritiskajte
gumb postopoma za spremembo s hladne bele v toplo belo
svetlobo.

Sprememba temperature barve (3 koraki: 3000-4000-5000
K)
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TEHNIENI PODATKI:

Nazivni tok: 3 V

Baterija: 2 x 1,5V AAA

Razpon: pribl. 4-9 m (v prostoru brez odbijanja)

5oosoe 0 @ OO

(3 koraka: 3000K-4000K-5000K)

TEHNIEKI PODACI:

Radna struja: 3V

Baterija: 2 x 1.5V AAA

Domet: otprilike 4~9m (slobodnog polja u prostoru)

CE deklaracija: Proizvod ispunjava Direktivu o elektromagnetnoj podnoslji-
vosti (EMV) 2014/30/EU, Direktivu o ogranitenju koristenja odredenih opasnih
materija (RoHS) 2011/65/EU i Direktivu o niskom naponu 2014/35/EU.

D

A-G MONTAJ / INSTALARE
INSTRUCTIUNI PENTRU TELECOMAND (CCT)*:

[ Pomire (cu memorie)

B Daca tineti apasata tasta, puteti creste luminozitatea (la 100%). Apasati

tasta pas cu pas pentru a creste luminozitatea.

Apasati tasta pentru lumina rece. Apasati tasta pas cu pas, pentru a
comuta de pe lumina calda pe lumina rece.
Tineti tasta apasata pentru a reduce intunecarea (la 10%); Apasati tas-
ta pas cu pas pentru a reduce luminozitatea
Apasati tasta pentru controlarea unei grupe de lampi diferite cu acelasi
efect asupra [uminii.
Timer - opreste lampile dupé 30 de secunde.
Oprire
Lumina de noapte (cald)
Apasati tasta pentru lumina calda. Apasati tasta pas cu pas, pentru a
comuta de pe lumina rece pe lumina calda.
Modificarea temperaturii de culoare
(in 3 pasi: 3000K-4000K-5000K)

50050000

DATE TEHNICE TELECOMANDA:
Curent de functionare: 3 V

Baterie: 2 x 1,5 VAAA

Raza de actiune: cca. 4~9 m (camp liber)

CE Erkldrung: Das Produkt erfillt die EMV-Richtlinie 2004/108/EG, die
RoHS-Richtlinie 2002/95/EG und die Niederspannungsrichtlinie 2006/95/EG.

A-G MOHTAX/MHCTANALNA
NHCTPYKLINA 3A ANCTAHLMOHHO YMNPABINEHWE (CCT)

_&
(2]

Bkniovete (c namer)

Korato 3agbpxuTe OyToHa, MOXeTe [Ja yBenuuute
spkocTTa (Ao 100%), kaTo HaTucHeTe BGyTOHa CTbMka Mo
CTbMKa, 3a Aa nogobpuTe spKocTTa.

kademeli olarak basarak sicak beyazdan soguk beyaza gecis
yapin.

Dugmeye basili tutarak parlakligi % 10’a kadar azaltin. Parla-
khgi azaltmak icin digmeye kademeli olarak basin.

Ayni isik etkisine sahip olan bir dizi farkli lambayi kontrol et-
mek icin bu diigmeye basin.

Zamanlayici - 30 saniyenin ardindan isiklari kapar.

KAPALI konuma getirin

Gece 15131 ( sicak beyaz )

Sicak beyaz isik icin dugmeye basin. Dugmeye kademeli ola-
rak basarak soguk beyazdan sicak beyaza gecis yapin.

Renk isisini degistirin (3 agsamalidir: 3000 K-4000 K-5000 K)

Soosoo o/ @ OB

TEKNIK BILGILER:

Calisma akimi: 3V

Pil: 2 x 1,5V AAA

Aralik: yaklasik olarak 4~9 m (serbest alanli odada)

E beyani: Bu Urtin 2014/30/EU sayili EMU direktifi, 2011/65/EU sayili RoHS

direktifi ve 2014/35/EU sayili alcak gerilim direktifini karsilar.
A-G MOHTAX / YCTAHOBKA

WHCTPYKLIVA K NYNBTY AUCTAHLIMOHHOIO YTPABIEHWA (CCT)*:

Ha nyomva tartja a gombot, akkor noveli a fényerdt (100 pw g o

%-ig;/, ha fokozétosag nyomkodja a gombot, akar fokozza Iskljucivanje 15t/ o A i‘éiﬁ%f’ﬁ(%

a fényerét. No¢no svetlo (toplo belo) ACIK konuma getirin (hafiza ile) (3#: 3000K-4000K-5000K)
Nyomja meg a gombot, ha hideg fehér fényt szeretne, nyom- Za toplo belo svetlo pritisnite taster, taster pritiskajte korak Dugmeye basili tutarak parlakligi %100'e kadar artirabilirsi-

kodja fokozatosan a gombot meleg fehérrdl hideg fehérre po korak kako biste sa hladno belog presli na toplo belo. niz. Parlakhgn artirmak icin diigmeye kademeli olarak basin. ERBESK:

valtashoz. Promenite temperaturu boje Soguk beyaz isik elde etmek icin digmeye basin. Dugmeye TfEe)E: 3V

B 2 x 1.5V AMA
AREE: 4479m (CLE)

CE JE1]: AF=fili/E EMV $5% 2014/30/EU. RoHS 1% 2011/65/EU L)%
(IHEHE4 2014/35/EU.

!
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_ [  Browovenve (c Gatapeiikawm)

B YaepkvBas KHOMKY HaxaToW, MOXHO YBENU4UTL spkocTb (8o 100%).
YT06b! YBEMNYUTL SPKOCTb, HAXVMAVTE KHOMKY NOLIAroBO.
"HaxmuTe KHOMKY ANs BKIKOYEHUS XxonogHoro Genoro caeta.

ED  Uirobbi nepeiitn ot Tennoro Genoro Kk xoroaHomy Geromy csety,
HaXumaTe KHOMKY noLuaroso."

n Yrobbl ymeHbMTb 3aTemHenne (Ha 10%), yAepkuBaiiTe KHOMKY
HaxaToi. YTo6bl YMEHbLUMTb SIPKOCTb, HXKMUMAWTE KHOMKY MOLLAroBo.

a

Haxmute KHOMKy ANS ynpaBneHWs rpynnoit pasmuyHbiX namn,
OfNHAKOBO U3MeEHsS CBET.

Taitmep: BblknioyaeT namnbl Yepes 30 CekyHA.

BhikntoueHve

Houhuk (Tennbiii Genbii cBeT)

Vcnonb3yitTe kHomky ANs BKMiodeHus Tennoro Genoro ceeTa; Ans

nepexoza OT X0foAHOro 6enoro k Tennomy Genomy ceeTy HaxmmaiTe

KHOMKY NOLLIaroso.

V3veHeHwe Temnepatypbl ceTa

(3 wara: 3000K-4000K-5000K)"

5 0 o=o

TEXHVMECKVIE XAPAKTEPVCTVKYCTPOVICTBA IMCTAHLIMOHHOMO YTPABTEHWASE:
Pabounit Tok: 3 B

Barapeitku: 2 x 1,5 B AAA

Paauyc feitcTaus: npudn. 4~9 m (Ha OTKPLITOM NPOCTPaHCTBE)

ol S3shiy g ha o3 e baval 3l

LAl

Gl oyl o Jpanll 50 e Jainl
& geall oLl Gl g el o Syl

Ol 55 e e
(5000K-4000K-3000K 41 = st 3)

13 0 pSatll Jlead il il
g 3 idadill ea

AAA 5 1,5 (b 2 iyl
(0> Jlaa) p 974 Jiss ssaall

5 baall ol pally Adlail) g gl 5 2014/30/EU (mslabinad]
-2011/65/EU (aiaiall sgally Adlaiall g 5ill 5 <2014/35/EU




